


025117/6228247/1-2/RESGB/05-0

Your Base Branch : NO.509,8TH CROSS WEST OF KANAKAPURA ROAD, 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 560082

MR.VETRIVEL M

 32,KANMANI ILLAM ,SWATHI GARDEN ,
 NEAR VIOLET SCH,SUBRAMANIYAM PALAYAM
 COIMBATORE
 TAMIL NADU - INDIA - 641029

 Visit www.icicibank.com
 Dial your Bank **33667777**

NEVER SHARE your Card number, CVV, PIN, OTP, Internet Banking User ID, Password or URN with anyone, even if the caller claims to be a bank employee. Sharing these details can lead to unauthorised access to your account.

Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID : 528094544 as on March 31, 2017
ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE	A/C. BALANCE (I)	FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL. (II)	TOTAL BALANCE (I+II)	NOMINATION
Savings A/c 025101531968	21,110.25	0.00	21,110.25	Not Registered
TOTAL	21,110.25	0.00	21,110.25	

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account Number: 025101531968 in INR for the period March 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

DATE	MODE	PARTICULARS	DEPOSITS	WITHDRAWALS	BALANCE
01-03-2017		B/F			63.15
02-03-2017		IRCTC RFND-PRN 10000759756972	20.00		83.15
02-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001159044998/0120/9952048033/9952048033		80.00	3.15
04-03-2017		BY SALARY	39,842.00		39,845.15
04-03-2017	OTHER ATMS	NFS/CASH WDL/04-03-17		6,000.00	33,845.15
06-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/Ref706514932467/5010003347740		75.00	33,770.15
06-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/Ref706514977992/5010003347740		90.00	33,680.15
07-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/Ref706613241773/5010003347740		300.00	33,380.15
08-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001163956314/ganstckt/6041803513_VVVWR		598.40	32,781.75
08-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/Ref706718851118/0000002025336		500.00	32,281.75
09-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001164683438/rc/201703090062957		110.00	32,171.75
13-03-2017	OTHER ATMS	NFS/CASH WDL/11-03-17		1,500.00	30,671.75
13-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001167410821/0120/9952048033/9952048033		110.00	30,561.75
14-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/Ref707320320744/5010005261353		500.00	30,061.75
15-03-2017		LPCBT00034348879-LN INST MAR17		11,698.00	18,363.75
15-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/707419385641/9952048033	5,000.00		23,363.75
		0137SAECSDRR/ECS DEBIT RETURN A/C			
16-03-2017	DEBIT CARD	IPS/KOVAI PAZHA/20170316085432/0		391.00	22,972.75
16-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001169221918/PGMIB-/SPI011703003373		300.00	22,672.75
17-03-2017	ICICI ATM	ATM/CASH WDL/17-03-17/0		3,500.00	19,172.75
20-03-2017	OTHER ATMS	NFS/CASH WDL/19-03-17		1,000.00	18,172.75
20-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/707912787116/9952048033	3,000.00		21,172.75
		0137SAECSDRR/ECS DEBIT RETURN A/C			
21-03-2017	OTHER ATMS	NFS/CASH WDL/21-03-17		1,800.00	19,372.75
21-03-2017	CHEQUE 38266	LIC OF INDIA		18,377.00	995.75
21-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001172449761/0120/9952048033/9952048033		110.00	885.75
23-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001173468782/0120/9952048033/9952048033		110.00	775.75
23-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001173483647/PGMIB-/RELIANCEJIO_IIC		99.00	676.75
24-03-2017		NEFT-N083170263480180-HDFC Bank Ltd-110701556-024	29,985.00		30,661.75
		2970000091-HDFC0000240			
24-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001174567676/bike_deva/HDFCERGOINS_IIC		1,549.00	29,112.75
25-03-2017	DEBIT CARD	VPS/ULTRASONIC /20170325144353/0		1,500.00	27,612.75
25-03-2017	OTHER ATMS	NFS/CASH WDL/25-03-17		3,500.00	24,112.75
29-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/708811750481/chgRs5.00STRs0.75/106601000012		1,005.75	23,107.00
29-03-2017	DEBIT CARD	VPS/DR BRJ ORTH/20170329142408/0		1,000.00	22,107.00
31-03-2017	MOBILE BANKING	MMT/709015372850/chgRs5.00STRs0.75/501000334774		1,091.75	21,015.25
31-03-2017	NET BANKING	BIL/001179133731/rc/201703310067472		14.00	21,001.25
31-03-2017		025101531968:Int.Pd:30-12-2016 to 30-03-2017	109.00		21,110.25
	Total:		77,956.00	56,908.90	21,110.25

MR.VETRIVEL M

REWARD POINTS SUMMARY

SAVINGS ACCOUNT NUMBER	LINKED PAYBACK NUMBER	Points earned for the month of February, 2017		POINTS BALANCE*
		My Savings REWARD	DEBIT CARD	
025101531968	9401156818866804	0	1	439

 To get current reward points balance and for other queries visit www.icicibank.com or call *ICICI Bank Customer Care*

* As on March 20, 2017, includes points earned through other PAYBACK partners

Points earned for the month will reflect with a lag of upto 50 days in the point balance.

Account Related Other Information

ACCOUNT TYPE	ACCOUNT NUMBER	MICR CODE	IFSC CODE	NAME OF NOMINEE*
Savings	025101531968	560229016	ICIC0000251	-

* Nominee name is displayed only on specific consent of customer.

• Now update your Aadhar number by sending an SMS AADHAR <space> 12 digit Aadhaar number <space> last 6 digits of Savings Account no. to 9222208888 from your registered mobile number or visit our branch.

For ICICI Bank Limited



Authorised Signatory

Legends for transactions in your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS - Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM EBA -Transaction at ICICIDirect VPS/IPS -Debit card transaction RTGS -Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant transfer above Rs 2 Lakh)	INF -Internet funds transfer in Linked accounts BIL -Internet bill payment or Funds transfer to third party TOP - Mobile Recharge NEFT - National Electronic Fund Transfer
--	---

- As per prevailing guidelines of the Income tax Act, 1961 if a valid PAN is not provided by the Customer then tax shall be deducted at the prevailing rate or 20%, whichever is higher.
- As per guidelines issued by CBDT on May 13,2011, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be generated through the Income tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be necessarily updated in Bank's record.
- W.e.f. June 1, 2016, Service Tax will be charged at 15% as Government of India has introduced Krishi Kalyan Cess (KKC) of 0.5%. Please note Swachh Bharat Cess (SBC) of 0.5% continues to be part of Service Tax.
- In absence of valid PAN, Form 15G / 15H shall not be treated as valid and tax will be deducted.
- In case your PAN is not updated in our record, please visit the nearest branch and provide a copy of the PAN card along with the original PAN card for verification.
- The address of the customer in Form 16A will be the last updated address in the data base of the Income tax department.
- As per PMJJY, debit of Rs. 289 is towards insurance premium collected on behalf of ICICI Prudential & Rs. 41 is towards administration charges by ICICI Bank (including Service Tax @14%, SBC @ 0.5% & KKC @ 0.5%). For details, refer Terms and Conditions at www.icicibank.com

 Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla complex, Mumbai - 400051, India.
 Registered Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat. Pin – 390 007.

 This is an authenticated intimation/statement.
 Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement

www.icicibank.com
 Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.
 Registration No. MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.
 PAN Based STC No. AAAC11195HSST001.
 CIN : L65190GJ1994PLC021012